[- ST R PV

=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

24

25
26

2018 99N 10

"Y¥na mYEn usEn A

nxa pona 1 oo (D

TP apy VMW Had nab

T2

G ovamn

=Ry} }]
nRE TT 7MY — 02NN "1 0wl 0°ann 2"

PAITAL-ARD
:Dyann 373

D710 NPIN DIW INNT VIVUNT NP2 NP YT NN Sw DPYNN IWIoY 93 YapRnY INNY

MNIDNT OXTINN WNIN 12 5Y 0P PI2 DWINN TN M7 90 OYVIANIN NPT DM

sMNID

DV NN ,DNTA DALY PN PN PI2 NN 290N m 24,000 Dw O 02INY 1w DWAMN

AND TN INKRIND 1WA OWAINN PW 0PN 1NN, 0NN INmR NIV

397 19N YN JWN TV NNV 93w WAl NRNY PI NN DYIND 0OVIAMN 119w )3 110D

09wnn 17 Y nyT v
AW TV TN TINY THINI OIBPPV LIN2 DWPINn DTN

1WAN 77T ZY NP0 VAYNN 12 AN THONY DXNI0N 011N BAWNN M NYNWD

nvsNN

DM 4 TIN TNN TIY Y TPV WP DVIINN WPamw 293 DT80 NN NN 9% npe)

VMY TPV ApY

.OMINN DY 3 DYamm
.18.4.18 91°Y 11 o9 1Nl PKn*e NNRn

N7 TayRa 10/04/2018 ,nyUn YO 172 0D DY NIN%

TV 9337 5y 197N


Hadas
Highlight

Hadas
Highlight

Hadas
Highlight

Hadas
Highlight

Hadas
Highlight


M%Na mben Uon Nna

SNYN N

TPY APy 09N M 921

T2

11 pes
1
2 PAANIDION 071N .10.4.18 DR NP1V WA OXTTNA NNITNT PT P03 2w 97n 1nn
3 STV 0IWY WA I 19373 NIwa 71T DY DAk vawnn
4
5 M vawnn P2 NN TN M7 ,PPNIW 1IN PIVR M) 5535 vt N KD
6 TMYVTOW P @ 8,000 TO wa) NIV P DVIINT MDY TIND) TN DI 1D ¥IAP) , 0T8N
7 JMPNN A 77N 1N . 10,000 Toa
8
9
10
11
12 LDYTTNN TYNA L2018 599N 17 ,n"Ywn NN 12,010 1IN
13
14 oo T 2P

27mnl


Hadas
Highlight

Hadas
Highlight

Hadas
Highlight

Hadas
Highlight

Hadas
Highlight


MhEana MmN USSR N"a

o praa - noo (D

(NN PN

2Tnn2


Hadas
Highlight


